
6540202 MIDBLOCK CROSSWALK ENHANCEMENT ASSEMBLIES 
COMMENTS FROM INTERNAL/INDUSTRY REVIEW 

Stefanie Maxwell 
(850) 414-4140 

Comments: (5-19-20, Internal) 
This one has the word “Subarticle” in advance of the number, too. 
 
Response:  
 
****************************************************************************** 

Giselle Justo 
(850) 414-5385 

Giselle.Justo@dot.state.fl.us 
Comments: (5-21-20, Internal) 
Is the term plans below, referring to the defined term in Division 1 of the Specs? If this change is 
minor enough that would not require re-sending this for Internal review I suggest changing it. 
 

 
Response:  
 
****************************************************************************** 


